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Standard Series (Max only)
AGILITY Standard Aluminum

Active Series
AGILITY Active Aluminum

Active Series
AGILITY Carbon

OR

Min
Code: AG2

Mid
Code: AG3

AGILITY Back Systems
AGILITY is offered in an Active Series and Standard Series. All backs include: 
mounting hardware, cover, and user manual.

The three backs have different contours: Min = 3” depth, Mid = 4” depth, Max = 7” depth

For exact dimensions of the AGILITY 
Contour Backs, please see the sizing 
matrix on our website.
Please note, the measurements are given for informa-
tion only. ROHO strongly recommends that clinicians 
perform a thorough evaluation of the client and equip-
ment to ensure optimal fit of the AGILITY back.

Note: Carbon weave pattern was 
updated in 2021

Max
Code: AG6

Updated inflation valves are made out of Zytel.
Permobil Seating & Positioning is continually making improvements to our products to 
help with the overall quality. One of our more recent updates has been to the ROHO® 
product inflation valve. The updated inflation valve is made out of Zytel® instead of 
metal, with improved features. Since ROHO products include di!erent types of infla-
tion valves, we use a color identifier on the valve caps (see below).

The valve design has been improved:
• Easier to open, close and attach a pump for inflation
• Less risk of failure
• Confidently feel it close
• The Zytel valves are made in the U.S.

NOTE: Product photos have been updated throughout this price list, however a few showing the metal valves are still used to highlight other 
product features (cushion height comparison, lifestyle images taken prior to the update, etc).

Grey cap - All other Sensor 
Ready cushions & AGILITY 
insert pads

Blue cap - Hybrid Elite 
Sensor Ready cushion & 
Hybrid Select cushion

Black cap - Non-Sensor 
Ready standard valve 
cushions
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AGILITY Active Aluminum Back with Foam
Recommended for people using wheelchairs who need basic postural support and 
minimal or medium trunk support.

AGILITY Active Aluminum Min Contour

Item Number Width Height

AG2-1408F-2A 14” / 35.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG2-1410F-2A 14” / 35.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2-1508F-2A 15” / 38.1 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG2-1510F-2A 15” / 38.1 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2-1608F-2A 16” / 40.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG2-1610F-2A 16” / 40.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2-1708F-2A 17” / 43.2 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG2-1710F-2A 17” / 43.2 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2-1808F-2A 18” / 45.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG2-1810F-2A 18” / 45.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AGILITY Active Aluminum Mid Contour

Item Number Width Height

AG3-1408F-2A 14” / 35.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG3-1410F-2A 14” / 35.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3-1508F-2A 15” / 38.1 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG3-1510F-2A 15” / 38.1 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3-1608F-2A 16” / 40.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG3-1610F-2A 16” / 40.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3-1708F-2A 17” / 43.2 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG3-1710F-2A 17” / 43.2 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3-1808F-2A 18” / 45.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG3-1810F-2A 18” / 45.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AGILITY Active Aluminum Replacement Covers

AGILITY Active Aluminum Min Contour

Item Number Width Height

COV-AG2-1408CB 14” / 35.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

COV-AG2-1410CB 14” / 35.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG2-1508CB 15” / 38.1 cm 8” / 20 cm

COV-AG2-1510CB 15” / 38.1 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG2-1608CB 16” / 40.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

COV-AG2-1610CB 16” / 40.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG2-1708CB 17” / 43.2 cm 8” / 20 cm

COV-AG2-1710CB 17” / 43.2 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG2-1808CB 18” / 45.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

COV-AG2-1810CB 18” / 45.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AGILITY Active Aluminum Replacement Foam

AGILITY Active Aluminum Mid Contour

Item Number Width Height

COV-AG3-1408CB 14” / 35.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

COV-AG3-1410CB 14” / 35.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG3-1508CB 15” / 38.1 cm 8” / 20 cm

COV-AG3-1510CB 15” / 38.1 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG3-1608CB 16” / 40.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

COV-AG3-1610CB 16” / 40.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG3-1708CB 17” / 43.2 cm 8” / 20 cm

COV-AG3-1710CB 17” / 43.2 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG3-1808CB 18” / 45.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

COV-AG3-1810CB 18” / 45.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AGILITY Active Aluminum Min Contour

Item Number Width Height

AG2FO-1408AC 14” / 35.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG2FO-1410AC 14” / 35.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2FO-1508AC 15” / 38.1 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG2FO-1510AC 15” / 38.1 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2FO-1608AC 16” / 40.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG2FO-1610AC 16” / 40.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2FO-1708AC 17” / 43.2 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG2FO-1710AC 17” / 43.2 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2FO-1808AC 18” / 45.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG2FO-1810AC 18” / 45.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AGILITY Active Aluminum Mid Contour

Item Number Width Height

AG3FO-1408AC 14” / 35.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG3FO-1410AC 14” / 35.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3FO-1508AC 15” / 38.1 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG3FO-1510AC 15” / 38.1 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3FO-1608AC 16” / 40.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG3FO-1610AC 16” / 40.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3FO-1708AC 17” / 43.2 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG3FO-1710AC 17” / 43.2 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3FO-1808AC 18” / 45.5 cm 8” / 20 cm

AG3FO-1810AC 18” / 45.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AGILITY Active Aluminum Replacement Components

Item Number Description

AG-HDWR-2A Hardware Active Aluminum Back - Fixed

AG-CLAMP-FXA Clamp Active Aluminum - Fixed

AG-BOLTKIT-A Bolt Kit Active Aluminum - Fixed

AGILITY Active Aluminum 
Fixed Adjustable Hardware

AGILITY Active Series is available with an aluminum or carbon 
shell, and in both Min and Mid contours.
AGILITY Active Aluminum comes standard with Fixed Adjustable Hardware.
Shaded boxes are sizes that are unavailable. 
Please use (-2A) in the part number.
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AGILITY Active Carbon Back with Air
Recommended for people who need basic postural support and minimal or medium 
trunk support.

AGILITY Active Carbon Min Contour

Item Number Width Height

AG2-1410A-2CB 14” / 35.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2-1413A-2CB 14” / 35.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG2-1416A-2CB 14” / 35.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG2-1510A-2CB 15” / 38.1 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2-1513A-2CB 15” / 38.1 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG2-1516A-2CB 15” / 38.1 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG2-1610A-2CB 16” / 40.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2-1613A-2CB 16” / 40.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG2-1616A-2CB 16” / 40.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG2-1710A-2CB 17” / 43.2 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2-1713A-2CB 17” / 43.2 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG2-1716A-2CB 17” / 43.2 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG2-1810A-2CB 18” / 45.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2-1813A-2CB 18” / 45.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG2-1816A-2CB 18” / 45.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AGILITY Active Carbon Mid Contour

Item Number Width Height

AG3-1410A-2CB 14” / 35.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3-1413A-2CB 14” / 35.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG3-1416A-2CB 14” / 35.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG3-1510A-2CB 15” / 38.1 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3-1513A-2CB 15” / 38.1 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG3-1516A-2CB 15” / 38.1 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG3-1610A-2CB 16” / 40.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3-1613A-2CB 16” / 40.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG3-1616A-2CB 16” / 40.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG3-1710A-2CB 17” / 43.2 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3-1713A-2CB 17” / 43.2 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG3-1716A-2CB 17” / 43.2 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG3-1810A-2CB 18” / 45.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3-1813A-2CB 18” / 45.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG3-1816A-2CB 18” / 45.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AGILITY Active Carbon weave pattern 
was updated to the above style in 2021

AGILITY Active Carbon Replacement Covers

AGILITY Active Carbon Min Contour

Item Number Width Height

COV-AG2-1410CB 14” / 35.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG2-1413CB 14” / 35.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

COV-AG2-1416CB 14” / 35.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG2-1510CB 15” / 38.1 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG2-1513CB 15” / 38.1 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

COV-AG2-1516CB 15” / 38.1 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG2-1610CB 16” / 40.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG2-1613CB 16” / 40.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

COV-AG2-1616CB 16” / 40.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG2-1710CB 17” / 43.2 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG2-1713CB 17” / 43.2 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

COV-AG2-1716CB 17” / 43.2 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG2-1810CB 18” / 45.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG2-1813CB 18” / 45.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

COV-AG2-1816CB 18” / 45.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AGILITY Active Carbon Replacement Foam

AGILITY Active Carbon Mid Contour

Item Number Width Height

COV-AG3-1410CB 14” / 35.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG3-1413CB 14” / 35.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

COV-AG3-1416CB 14” / 35.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG3-1510CB 15” / 38.1 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG3-1513CB 15” / 38.1 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

COV-AG3-1516CB 15” / 38.1 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG3-1610CB 16” / 40.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG3-1613CB 16” / 40.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

COV-AG3-1616CB 16” / 40.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG3-1710CB 17” / 43.2 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG3-1713CB 17” / 43.2 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

COV-AG3-1716CB 17” / 43.2 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG3-1810CB 18” / 45.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

COV-AG3-1813CB 18” / 45.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

COV-AG3-1816CB 18” / 45.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AGILITY Active Carbon Min Contour

Item Number Width Height

AG2FC-1410CB 14” / 35.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2FC-1413CB 14” / 35.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG2FC-1416CB 14” / 35.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG2FC-1510CB 15” / 38.1 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2FC-1513CB 15” / 38.1 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG2FC-1516CB 15” / 38.1 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG2FC-1610CB 16” / 40.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2FC-1613CB 16” / 40.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG2FC-1616CB 16” / 40.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG2FC-1710CB 17” / 43.2 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2FC-1713CB 17” / 43.2 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG2FC-1716CB 17” / 43.2 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG2FC-1810CB 18” / 45.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG2FC-1813CB 18” / 45.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG2FC-1816CB 18” / 45.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AGILITY Active Carbon Mid Contour

Item Number Width Height

AG3FC-1410CB 14” / 35.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3FC-1413CB 14” / 35.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG3FC-1416CB 14” / 35.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG3FC-1510CB 15” / 38.1 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3FC-1513CB 15” / 38.1 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG3FC-1516CB 15” / 38.1 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG3FC-1610CB 16” / 40.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3FC-1613CB 16” / 40.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG3FC-1616CB 16” / 40.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG3FC-1710CB 17” / 43.2 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3FC-1713CB 17” / 43.2 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG3FC-1716CB 17” / 43.2 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG3FC-1810CB 18” / 45.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

AG3FC-1813CB 18” / 45.5 cm 13” / 33.0 cm

AG3FC-1816CB 18” / 45.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm
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AGILITY Active Carbon Replacement Components

Item Number Description

AGAIR-10 AGILITY back cell pad, 10” Height

AGAIR-13 AGILITY back cell pad, 13” Height

AGAIR-16 AGILITY back cell pad, 16” Height

AG-HDWR-2CB Hardware AGILITY CARBON Back - 2CB (two required)

AG-CLAMP-FXCB Clamp AG Carbon Inner/Outer set (one side of carbon back)

AG-DISC-CB Angle adjustable disc for AGILITY Carbon

BOLTKIT-CB Bolt Kit AG Carbon Fiber Back

AGILITY Active Carbon Back Hardware

AGILITY Max Contour Back with Air and Lumbar Pad
Recommended for people who need a deep back that conforms to their individual needs. 

Item Number Width Height

AG6-1416AL-1 14” / 35.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6-1418AL-1 14” / 35.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AG6-1420AL-1 14” / 35.5 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

AG6-1516AL-1 15” / 38.1 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6-1518AL-1 15” / 38.1 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AG6-1520AL-1 15” / 38.1 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

AG6-1616AL-1 16” / 40.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6-1618AL-1 16” / 40.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AG6-1620AL-1 16” / 40.5 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

AG6-1716AL-1 17” / 43.2 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6-1718AL-1 17” / 43.2 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AG6-1720AL-1 17” / 43.2 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

Item Number Width Height

AG6-1816AL-1 18” / 45.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6-1818AL-1 18” / 45.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AG6-1820AL-1 18” / 45.5 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

AG6-1916AL-1 19” / 48.3 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6-1918AL-1 19” / 48.3 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AG6-1920AL-1 19” / 48.3 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

AG6-2016AL-1 20” / 51.0 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6-2018AL-1 20” / 51.0 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AG6-2020AL-1 20” / 51.0 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

Custom AGILITY Backs
Item Number
AG6CUSTC

Adjust to fit wheelchair widths

Width Smallest** Largest

14” / 35.5 cm 13” / 33 cm 14” / 35.5 cm

15” / 38 cm 14” / 35.5 cm 15” / 38 cm

16” / 40.5 cm 15” / 38 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

17” / 43 cm 16” / 40.5 cm 17” / 43 cm

18” / 45.5 cm 17” / 43 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

19” / 48.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm 19” / 48.5 cm

20” / 51.0 cm 19” / 48.5 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

Custom AGILITY Back order forms available upon request. Please contact 
Permobil for more information. Measurements of the width (L) are taken 
from the outer part of the backrest.

**There will be a loss of 0.5” (1.5 cm) seat depth if the AGILITY is recessed 
to the smallest part of the width of the wheelchair. 

AGILITY Headrest Accessories
Item Number Description

AG-HR-BRKT Headrest, AGILITY universal adapter plate

AG-HR-LG AGILITY Headrest Bracket with large pad and cover

AG-HR-MED AGILITY Headrest Bracket with medium pad and cover

AG-HR-SM AGILITY Headrest Bracket with small pad and cover

Fixed
Hardware used for 
AGILITY Backs, 
indicated by a suffix in 
the part number as (-2). 
Only available with 16” 
length back systems. 

Direct Mount*
*For Permobil 
power wheelchairs 
with compatible 
Corpus seating.

Quick Release
Hardware used for 
AGILITY Backs, 
indicated by a suffix 
in the part number 
as (-1).

AGILITY Standard Series - Max contour is available from 14”-20” wide and 16”/18”/20” high.
AGILITY backs have the following mounting hardware available:
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Item Number Width Height

COV-AG6-1416 14” / 35.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG6-1418 14” / 35.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

COV-AG6-1420 14” / 35.5 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

COV-AG6-1516 15” / 38.1 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG6-1518 15” / 38.1 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

COV-AG6-1520 15” / 38.1 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

COV-AG6-1616 16” / 40.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG6-1618 16” / 40.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

COV-AG6-1620 16” / 40.5 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

COV-AG6-1716 17” / 43.2 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG6-1718 17” / 43.2 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AGILITY Back Replacement Covers - Standard
Durable, two-way stretch breathable, vapor-permeable polyester.

AGILITY Max Contour Replacement Foam - With Cut Out

Item Number Width Height

AG6FC-1416 14” / 35.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6FC-1418 14” / 35.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AG6FC-1420 14” / 35.5 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

AG6FC-1516 15” / 38.1 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6FC-1518 15” / 38.1 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AG6FC-1520 15” / 38.1 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

AG6FC-1616 16” / 40.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6FC-1618 16” / 40.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AG6FC-1620 16” / 40.5 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

AG6FC-1716 17” / 43.2 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6FC-1718 17” / 43.2 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

Item Number Width Height

AG6FC-1720 17” / 43.2 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

AG6FC-1816 18” / 45.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6FC-1818 18” / 45.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AG6FC-1820 18” / 45.5 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

AG6FC-1916 19” / 48.3 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6FC-1918 19” / 48.3 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AG6FC-1920 19” / 48.3 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

AG6FC-2016 20” / 51.0 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AG6FC-2018 20” / 51.0 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AG6FC-2020 20” / 51.0 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

AGILITY Accessories

Item Number Description

AGLUM Lumbar pad, AGILITY Back

AG-WRENCH Allen wrench, 4 mm AGILITY Back

AG-SPACERKIT Spacing plates

AG-PS14 AGILITY Back privacy shield fitting chair size 14/15

AG-PS16 AGILITY Back privacy shield fitting chair size 16/17

AG-PS18 AGILITY Back privacy shield fitting chair size 18/19

AG-PS20 AGILITY Back privacy shield fitting chair size 20/21

AG-HDWR-FX-SET Fixed hardware for AGILITY Back (pair)

AG-HDWR-QR-SET Quick Release hardware for AGILITY Back (pair)

AG-HDWR-DM14 Direct mount hardware for AGILITY; 14” wide

AG-HDWR-DM15 Direct mount hardware for AGILITY; 15” wide

AG-HDWR-DM16 Direct mount hardware for AGILITY; 16” wide

AG-HDWR-DM17 Direct mount hardware for AGILITY; 17” wide

AG-HDWR-DM18 Direct mount hardware for AGILITY; 18” wide

AG-HDWR-DM19 Direct mount hardware for AGILITY; 19” wide

AG-HDWR-DM20 Direct mount hardware for AGILITY; 20” wide

Item Number Width Height

COV-AG6-1720 17” / 43.2 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

COV-AG6-1816 18” / 45.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG6-1818 18” / 45.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

COV-AG6-1820 18” / 45.5 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

COV-AG6-1916 19” / 48.3 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG6-1918 19” / 48.3 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

COV-AG6-1920 19” / 48.3 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

COV-AG6-2016 20” / 51.0 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

COV-AG6-2018 20” / 51.0 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

COV-AG6-2020 20” / 51.0 cm 20” / 51.0 cm

AGILITY Back Replacement Air Cell Pad

Item Number Description Height

AGAIR-10 Air cell pad, AGILITY back 10” / 25.5 cm

AGAIR-13 Air cell pad, AGILITY back 13” / 33.0 cm

AGAIR-16 Air cell pad, AGILITY back 16” / 40.5 cm

AGAIR-18 Air cell pad, AGILITY back 18” / 45.5 cm

AGAIR-20 Air cell pad, AGILITY back 20” / 51.0 cm

AG6-AIR Air cell pad, AGILITY Max (AG6) side bolster
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HIGH PROFILE® Therapeutic Cushions with Cover
4” cell height.               

The Dual Valve cushion is divided into two separate air compartments. (Contact sales 
representative for more info). 

SINGLE VALVE - STANDARD SIZES

Adult Sizes

Item Number Description

1R88C 15”w x 15”d x 4”h (38 cm x 38 cm x 10 cm)

1R89C 15”w x 17”d x 4”h (38 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

1R99C 17”w x 17”d x 4”h (43 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

1R910C 17”w x 19”d x 4”h (43 cm x 47 cm x 10 cm)

1R109C 19”w x 17”d x 4”h (47 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

1R1010C 19”w x 19”d x 4”h (47 cm x 47 cm x 10 cm)

Item Number Description

1RXXXXCUST Single valve custom cushion HIGH PROFILE (specify width and depth) up to 160 cells

2RXXXXCUST Dual valve custom cushion HIGH PROFILE (specify width and depth) up to 160 cells

C-ROHO Custom design cushion (provide diagram) up to 160 cells

Pediatric Sizes

1R66C 12”w x 12”d x 4”h (30 cm x 30 cm x 10 cm)

1R67C 12”w x 13”d x 4”h (30 cm x 33 cm x 10 cm)

DUAL VALVE - STANDARD SIZES

Adult Sizes

Item Number Description

2R88C 15”w x 15”d x 4”h (38 cm x 38 cm x 10 cm)

2R89C 15”w x 17”d x 4”h (38 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

2R99C 17”w x 17”d x 4”h (43 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

2R910C 17”w x 19”d x 4”h (43 cm x 47 cm x 10 cm)

2R109C 19”w x 17”d x 4”h (47 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

2R1010C 19”w x 19”d x 4”h (47 cm x 47 cm x 10 cm)

Pediatric Sizes

2R66C 12”w x 12”d x 4”h (30 cm x 30 cm x 10 cm)

2R67C 12”w x 13”d x 4”h (30 cm x 33 cm x 10 cm)

*Largest size available is 20 x 15 cells. Smallest size available is 3 x 4 or 4 x 3 cells.

SINGLE VALVE - STANDARD SIZES

Adult Sizes

Item Number Description

1R88LPC 15”w x 15”d x 2”h (38 cm x 38 cm x 5 cm)

1R89LPC 15”w x 17”d x 2”h (38 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

1R99LPC 17”w x 17”d x 2”h (43 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

1R910LPC 17”w x 19”d x 2”h (43 cm x 47 cm x 5 cm)

1R109LPC 19”w x 17”d x 2”h (47 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

1R1010LPC 19”w x 19”d x 2”h (47 cm x 47 cm x 5 cm)

Pediatric Sizes

1R66LPC 12”w x 12”d x 2”h (30 cm x 30 cm x 5 cm)

1R67LPC 12”w x 13”d x 2”h (30 cm x 33 cm x 5 cm)

DUAL VALVE - STANDARD SIZES

Adult Sizes

Item Number Description

2R88LPC 15”w x 15”d x 2”h (38 cm x 38 cm x 5 cm)

2R89LPC 15”w x 17”d x 2”h (38 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

2R99LPC 17”w x 17”d x 2”h (43 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

2R910LPC 17”w x 19”d x 2”h (43 cm x 47 cm x 5 cm)

2R109LPC 19”w x 17”d x 2”h (47 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

2R1010LPC 19”w x 19”d x 2”h (47 cm x 47 cm x 5 cm)

Pediatric Sizes

2R66LPC 12”w x 12”d x 2”h (30 cm x 30 cm x 5 cm)

2R67LPC 12”w x 13”d x 2”h (30 cm x 33 cm x 5 cm)

LOW PROFILE® Therapeutic Cushions with Cover
2” cell height.                   

The Dual Valve cushion is divided into two separate air compartments. (Contact sales 
representative for more info). 

Item Number Description

1RXXXXLPCCUST Single valve custom cushion LOW PROFILE (specify width and depth) up to 160 cells

2RXXXXLPCCUST Dual valve custom cushion LOW PROFILE (specify width and depth) up to 160 cells

C-ROHO Custom design cushion (provide diagram) up to 160 cells

*Largest size available is 20 x 15 cells. Smallest size available is 3 x 4 or 4 x 3 cells.

Seat Cushions
Please refer to the Size Table on page 31 to help you choose the right cushion size.

The ISOFLO® Memory Control opening has been eliminated from ROHO® Universal Covers that come with HIGH PROFILE®, LOW 
PROFILE®, MID PROFILE™, MINI-MAX® and ENHANCER® Cushions.

Universal Covers ordered separately come standard with the ISOFLO® Memory Control opening unless otherwise indicated. Please 
consult page 25 of this price list for all ROHO® cover options.

ROHO® Hybrid Select Cushions with Cover
Advanced hybrid seating with superior positioning. The ROHO aircells and removable 
IT insert for offloading utilize the ISOFLO® Memory Control. The contoured foam base 
has deep leg troughs and a coccyx relief cutout.
Retail ........................................................................................................................ $1,106.00

Item Number Width Depth

HS1414C 14” / 35.5 cm 14” / 35.5 cm

HS1416C 14” / 35.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

HS1515C 15” / 38 cm 15” / 38 cm

HS1516C 15” / 38 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

HS1517C 15” / 38 cm 17” / 43 cm

HS1615C 16” / 40.5 cm 15” / 38 cm

HS1616C 16” / 40.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

HS1617C 16” / 40.5 cm 17” / 43 cm

HS1618C 16” / 40.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

HS1620C 16” / 40.5 cm 20” / 51 cm

HS1716C 17” / 43 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

Item Number Width Depth

HS1717C 17” / 43 cm 17” / 43 cm

HS1718C 17” / 43 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

HS1720C 17” / 43 cm 20” / 51 cm

HS1816C 18” / 45.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

HS1817C 18” / 45.5 cm 17” / 43 cm

HS1818C 18” / 45.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

HS1820C 18” / 45.5 cm 20” / 51 cm

HS2016C 20” / 51 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

HS2017C 20” / 51 cm 17” / 43 cm

HS2018C 20” / 51 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

HS2020C 20” / 51 cm 20” / 51 cm

ROHO has created an 
all-in-one seating solution 
that brings foam and air 
technology together with 
optional offloading.

Above photo shows cushion 
with a see-through cover.

Below photos show the 
Hybrid Select without 
the cover and with lines 
indicating the air flow and 
contours; and another with 
the IT air insert removed.
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QUADTRO SELECT® HIGH PROFILE Cushions with Cover
Control the inflation levels across your cushion with the exclusive ISOFLO Memory Control 
and independent four-compartment design. The interconnected air cells provide immersion 
and envelopment for pressure redistribution. 4” cell height.     

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

QS88C 15”w x 15”d x 4”h (38 cm x 38 cm x 10 cm)

QS89C 15”w x 17”d x 4”h (38 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

QS99C 17”w x 17”d x 4”h (43 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

QS910C 17”w x 19”d x 4”h (43 cm x 47 cm x 10 cm)

QS109C 19”w x 17”d x 4”h (47 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

QS1010C 19”w x 19”d x 4”h (47 cm x 47 cm x 10 cm)

Pediatric Sizes

QS66C 12”w x 12”d x 4”h (30 cm x 30 cm x 10 cm)

QS67C 12”w x 13”d x 4”h (30 cm x 33 cm x 10 cm)

Item Number Description

QSXXXXCUST Other dimension HIGH PROFILE (specify width and depth) up to 160 cells

C-ROHO Custom design cushion (provide diagram) up to 160 cells

Item Number Description

1RXXXXMPCCUST Single valve custom cushion MID PROFILE (specify width and depth) up to 160 cells

2RXXXXMPCCUST Dual valve custom cushion MID PROFILE (specify width and depth) up to 160 cells

C-ROHO Custom design cushion (provide diagram) up to 160 cells

*Largest size available is 20 x 15 cells. Smallest size available is 3 x 4 or 4 x 3 cells.

*Largest size available is 13 x 18 and 14 x 13 cells. Smallest size available is 6 x 4 cells.

MID PROFILE™ Therapeutic Cushions with Cover
3” cell height. 

The Dual Valve cushion is divided into two separate air compartments.  (Contact sales 
representative for more info). 

SINGLE VALVE - STANDARD SIZES

Adult Sizes

Item Number Description

1R77MPC 14”w x 14”d x 3”h (35 cm x 35 cm x 7 cm)

1R87MPC 15”w x 14”d x 3”h (38 cm x 35 cm x 7 cm)

1R88MPC 15”w x 15”d x 3”h (38 cm x 38 cm x 7 cm)

1R89MPC 15”w x 17”d x 3”h (38 cm x 43 cm x 7 cm)

1R99MPC 17”w x 17”d x 3”h (43 cm x 43 cm x 7 cm)

1R910MPC 17”w x 19”d x 3”h (43 cm x 47 cm x 7 cm)

1R108MPC 19”w x 15”d x 3”h (47 cm x 38 cm x 7 cm)

1R109MPC 19”w x 17”d x 3”h (47 cm x 43 cm x 7 cm)

1R1010MPC 19”w x 19”d x 3”h (47 cm x 47 cm x 7 cm)

DUAL VALVE - STANDARD SIZES

Adult Sizes

Item Number Description

2R88MPC 15”w x 15”d x 3”h (38 cm x 38 cm x 7 cm)

2R89MPC 15”w x 17”d x 3”h (38 cm x 43 cm x 7 cm)

2R99MPC 17”w x 17”d x 3”h (43 cm x 43 cm x 7 cm)

2R910MPC 17”w x 19”d x 3”h (43 cm x 47 cm x 7 cm)

HIGH PROFILE® Therapeutic Cushions with (HD) Incontinent Cover
Recommended for individuals requiring ease of cleaning and heavy usage. Ideal in a Long Term 
Care setting; 4” cell height. See page 25 for the description of the waterproof cover. 

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

1R88HD 15”w x 15”d x 4”h (38 cm x 38 cm x 10 cm)

1R89HD 15”w x 17”d x 4”h (38 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

1R99HD 17”w x 17”d x 4”h (43 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

1R910HD 17”w x 19”d x 4”h (43 cm x 47 cm x 10 cm)

1R109HD 19”w x 17”d x 4”h (47 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

1R1010HD 19”w x 19”d x 4”h (47 cm x 47 cm x 10 cm)

Item Number Description

1RXXXXHDCUST Other dimension HIGH PROFILE HD (specify width and depth)

LOW PROFILE® Therapeutic Cushions with (HD) Incontinent Cover
Recommended for individuals without existing skin integrity issues requiring ease of cleaning and 
heavy usage. Ideal in a Long Term Care setting; 2” cell height. See page 25 for the description of 
the waterproof cover.

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

1R88LPHD 15”w x 15”d x 2”h (38 cm x 38 cm x 5 cm)

1R89LPHD 15”w x 17”d x 2”h (38 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

1R99LPHD 17”w x 17”d x 2”h (43 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

Item Number Description

1RXXXXLPHDCUST Other dimension LOW PROFILE HD (specify width and depth)

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

1R910LPHD 17”w x 19”d x 2”h (43 cm x 47 cm x 5 cm)

1R109LPHD 19”w x 17”d x 2”h (47 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

1R1010LPHD 19”w x 19”d x 2”h (47 cm x 47 cm x 5 cm)
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QUADTRO SELECT® HIGH PROFILE Cushions with (HD) Incontinent Cover
Featuring ISOFLO® Memory Control. 4” cell height. See page 25 for the description of the 
waterproof cover. 

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

QS88HD 15”w x 15”d x 4”h (38 cm x 38 cm x 10 cm)

QS89HD 15”w x 17”d x 4”h (38 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

QS99HD 17”w x 17”d x 4”h (43 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

QS910HD 17”w x 19”d x 4”h (43 cm x 47 cm x 10 cm)

QS109HD 19”w x 17”d x 4”h (47 cm x 43 cm x 10 cm)

QS1010HD 19”w x 19”d x 4”h (47 cm x 47 cm x 10 cm)

QUADTRO SELECT® LOW PROFILE Cushions with (HD) Incontinent Cover
Featuring ISOFLO® Memory Control. 2” cell height and four compartments promote lateral, interior 
and posterior stability. See page 25 for the description of the waterproof cover. 

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

QS88LPHD 15”w x 15”d x 2”h (38 cm x 38 cm x 5 cm)

QS89LPHD 15”w x 17”d x 2”h (38 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

QS99LPHD 17”w x 17”d x 2”h (43 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

QS910LPHD 17”w x 19”d x 2”h (43 cm x 47 cm x 5 cm)

QS109LPHD 19”w x 17”d x 2”h (47 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

QS1010LPHD 19”w x 19”d x 2”h (47 cm x 47 cm x 5 cm)

ENHANCER® Cushions (dual valve) with Cover
Anatomically contoured designed for positioning and skin protection. The multiple air cell 
heights are contained within two independent inflation compartments: one for the ischial 
well and leg trough, the other for the lateral and medial thigh supports.                  

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

ENH88C 15”w x 15”d (38 cm x 38 cm)

ENH89C 15”w x 17”d (38 cm x 43 cm)

ENH99C 17”w x 17”d (43 cm x 43 cm)

ENH910C 17”w x 19”d (43 cm x 47 cm)

ENH109C 19”w x 17”d (47 cm x 43 cm)

ENH1010C 19”w x 19”d (47 cm x 47 cm)

Pediatric Sizes

ENH66C 12”w x 12”d (30 cm x 30 cm)

ENH67C 12”w x 13”d (30 cm x 33 cm)

Item Number Description

ENHXXXXC ENHANCER custom design cushion (specify width and depth)

Item Number Description

QSXXXXHD Other dimension HIGH PROFILE (specify width and depth)

*Largest size available is 13 x 18 cells. Smallest size available is 6 x 4 cells.

Item Number Description

QSXXXXLPHD Other dimension LOW PROFILE (specify width and depth)

*Largest size available is 13 x 18 cells. Smallest size available is 6 x 4 cells.

QUADTRO SELECT® MID PROFILE Cushions with Cover
Featuring ISOFLO® Memory Control. 3” cell height. 

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

QS88MPC 15”w x 15”d x 3”h (38 cm x 38 cm x 7 cm)

QS89MPC 15”w x 17”d x 3”h (38 cm x 43 cm x 7 cm)

QS99MPC 17”w x 17”d x 3”h (43 cm x 43 cm x 7 cm)

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

QS910MPC 17”w x 19”d x 3”h (43 cm x 47 cm x 7 cm)

QS109MPC 19”w x 17”d x 3”h (47 cm x 43 cm x 7 cm)

QS1010MPC 19”w x 19”d x 3”h (47 cm x 47 cm x 7 cm)

Item Number Description

QSXXXXMPCUST Other dimension MID PROFILE (specify width and depth) 

C-ROHO Custom design cushion (provide diagram)

*Largest size available is 13 x 18 cells. Smallest size available is 6 x 4 cells.

QUADTRO SELECT® LOW PROFILE Cushions with Cover
Featuring ISOFLO® Memory Control. 2” cell height and four compartments promote later-
al, interior and posterior stability.             

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

QS88LPC 15”w x 15”d x 2”h (38 cm x 38 cm x 5 cm)

QS89LPC 15”w x 17”d x 2”h (38 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

QS99LPC 17”w x 17”d x 2”h (43 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

QS910LPC 17”w x 19”d x 2”h (43 cm x 47 cm x 5 cm)

QS109LPC 19”w x 17”d x 2”h (47 cm x 43 cm x 5 cm)

QS1010LPC 19”w x 19”d x 2”h (47 cm x 47 cm x 5 cm)

Pediatric Sizes

QS66LPC 12”w x 12”d x 2”h (30 cm x 30 cm x 5 cm)

QS67LPC 12”w x 13”d x 2”h (30 cm x 33 cm x 5 cm)

Item Number Description

QSXXXXLPCCUST Other dimension LOW PROFILE (specify width and depth) up to 160 cells

C-ROHO Custom design cushion (provide diagram) up to 160 cells

*Largest size available is 13 x 18 cells. Smallest size available is 6 x 4 cells.

CONTOUR SELECT® Cushions with Cover
Designed with multiple cell heights for positioning, posture, and skin protection. With 
the exclusive ISOFLO Memory Control, lock air into the four separate compartments, 
providing stability and positioning.

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

CS88C 15”w x 15”d (38 cm x 38 cm)

CS89C 15”w x 17”d (38 cm x 43 cm)

CS99C 17”w x 17”d (43 cm x 43 cm)

Adult Standard Sizes

Item Number Description

CS910C 17”w x 19”d (43 cm x 47 cm)

CS109C 19”w x 17”d (47 cm x 43 cm)

CS1010C 19”w x 19”d (47 cm x 47 cm)

Item Number Description

CSXXXXCUST CONTOUR SELECT custom design cushion (specify width and depth)

C-ROHO Custom design cushion (provide diagram)
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Single Valve - SENSOR READY with HD cover

Item Number Width Height

1RHEHD1414C-SR 14” / 36 cm 14” / 36 cm

1RHEHD1415C-SR 14” / 36 cm 15” / 38 cm

1RHEHD1416C-SR 14” / 36 cm 16” / 41 cm

1RHEHD1515C-SR 15” / 38 cm 15” / 38 cm

1RHEHD1516C-SR 15” / 38 cm 16” / 41 cm

1RHEHD1517C-SR 15” / 38 cm 17” / 43 cm

1RHEHD1615C-SR 16” / 41 cm 15” / 38 cm

1RHEHD1616C-SR 16” / 41 cm 16” / 41 cm

1RHEHD1617C-SR 16” / 41 cm 17” / 43 cm

1RHEHD1618C-SR 16” / 41 cm 18” / 46 cm

1RHEHD1620C-SR 16” / 41 cm 20” / 51 cm

1RHEHD1716C-SR 17” / 43 cm 16” / 41 cm

1RHEHD1717C-SR 17” / 43 cm 17” / 43 cm

1RHEHD1718C-SR 17” / 43 cm 18” / 46 cm

1RHEHD1816C-SR 18” / 46 cm 16” / 41 cm

1RHEHD1817C-SR 18” / 46 cm 17” / 43 cm

1RHEHD1818C-SR 18” / 46 cm 18” / 46 cm

1RHEHD1820C-SR 18” / 46 cm 20” / 51 cm

1RHEHD2017C-SR 20” / 51 cm 17” / 43 cm

1RHEHD2018C-SR 20” / 51 cm 18” / 46 cm

1RHEHD2020C-SR 20” / 51 cm 20” / 51 cm

1RHEHD2218C-SR 22” / 56 cm 18” / 46 cm

1RHEHD2220C-SR 22” / 56 cm 20” / 51 cm

1RHEHD2222C-SR 22” / 56 cm 22” / 56 cm

1RHEHD2418C-SR 24” / 61 cm 18” / 46 cm

1RHEHD2420C-SR 24” / 61 cm 20” / 51 cm

Sensor Ready Single Valve ROHO® HYBRID ELITE® Cushions 
with Cover
Combines the unique properties of ROHO air cells with the supportive fea-
tures of foam. Contoured foam channels provide positioning and stability. 
Inflate the air cell insert, and with use of the available Smart Check device, 
check the inflation level with the simple push of a button. Note: Table on the 
right is for heavy duty (HD) incontinent covers. The single valve cushion 
comes Sensor Ready (SR) and can be added at any time. Pressure monitor is 
sold separately (see below).

Single Valve - SENSOR READY

Item Number Width Height

1RHE1414C-SR 14” / 36 cm 14” / 36 cm

1RHE1415C-SR 14” / 36 cm 15” / 38 cm

1RHE1416C-SR 14” / 36 cm 16” / 41 cm

1RHE1515C-SR 15” / 38 cm 15” / 38 cm

1RHE1516C-SR 15” / 38 cm 16” / 41 cm

1RHE1517C-SR 15” / 38 cm 17” / 43 cm

1RHE1615C-SR 16” / 41 cm 15” / 38 cm

1RHE1616C-SR 16” / 41 cm 16” / 41 cm

1RHE1617C-SR 16” / 41 cm 17” / 43 cm

1RHE1618C-SR 16” / 41 cm 18” / 46 cm

1RHE1620C-SR 16” / 41 cm 20” / 51 cm

1RHE1716C-SR 17” / 43 cm 16” / 41 cm

1RHE1717C-SR 17” / 43 cm 17” / 43 cm

1RHE1718C-SR 17” / 43 cm 18” / 46 cm

1RHE1816C-SR 18” / 46 cm 16” / 41 cm

1RHE1817C-SR 18” / 46 cm 17” / 43 cm

1RHE1818C-SR 18” / 46 cm 18” / 46 cm

1RHE1820C-SR 18” / 46 cm 20” / 51 cm

1RHE2017C-SR 20” / 51 cm 17” / 43 cm

1RHE2018C-SR 20” / 51 cm 18” / 46 cm

1RHE2020C-SR 20” / 51 cm 20” / 51 cm

1RHE2218C-SR 22” / 56 cm 18” / 46 cm

1RHE2220C-SR 22” / 56 cm 20” / 51 cm

1RHE2222C-SR 22” / 56 cm 22” / 56 cm

1RHE2418C-SR 24” / 61 cm 18” / 46 cm

1RHE2420C-SR 24” / 61 cm 20” / 51 cm

Replacement cell pads (specify cushion size and number of valves)

Foam only Small for cushions 1414 to 2020 (specify cushion size)

Foam only Large for cushions 2218 to 2420 (specify cushion size)

Now available with “Smart Check” pressure monitor. For single valve only. SMART-CHECK-01

HIGH PROFILE (4”) with standard cover

Item Number Item Number

1R66H-CA-SC 1R1010H-CA-SC

1R67H-CA-SC 1R1011H-CA-SC

1R77H-CA-SC 1R1012H-CA-SC

1R78H-CA-SC 1R119H-CA-SC

1R79H-CA-SC 1R1110H-CA-SC

1R87H-CA-SC 1R1111H-CA-SC

1R88H-CA-SC 1R1112H-CA-SC

1R89H-CA-SC 1R129H-CA-SC

1R810H-CA-SC 1R1210H-CA-SC

1R98H-CA-SC 1R1211H-CA-SC

1R99H-CA-SC 1R1212H-CA-SC

1R910H-CA-SC 1R1310H-CA-SC

1R911H-CA-SC 1R1311H-CA-SC

1R108H-CA-SC 1R1411H-CA-SC

1R109H-CA-SC 1R1511H-CA-SC

HIGH PROFILE (4”) with heavy duty (HD) cover

Item Number Item Number

1R66H-HD-SC 1R1010H-HD-SC

1R67H-HD-SC 1R1011H-HD-SC

1R77H-HD-SC 1R1012H-HD-SC

1R78H-HD-SC 1R119H-HD-SC

1R79H-HD-SC 1R1110H-HD-SC

1R87H-HD-SC 1R1111H-HD-SC

1R88H-HD-SC 1R1112H-HD-SC

1R89H-HD-SC 1R129H-HD-SC

1R810H-HD-SC 1R1210H-HD-SC

1R98H-HD-SC 1R1211H-HD-SC

1R99H-HD-SC 1R1212H-HD-SC

1R910H-HD-SC 1R1310H-HD-SC

1R911H-HD-SC 1R1311H-HD-SC

1R108H-HD-SC 1R1411H-HD-SC

1R109H-HD-SC 1R1511H-HD-SC

ROHO® Smart Series Cushions with Sensor Ready Technology 
and Smart Check Electronic Cushion Monitoring System
Smart Check is used to set up and monitor an individual’s air inflation range for Smart 
Series cushions. Size available for HIGH PROFILE (cell height 4”): Suitable for 
chairs with a width between 11.5’’ to 26.75’’/29 cm to 68 cm; Size available for 
MID PROFILE (cell height 3”): Suitable for chairs with a width between 13.25’’ to 
20’’/33.5 cm to 50.5 cm. 

SMARTCHECK-01 ”Smart Check” pressure monitor for replacement only. 

MID PROFILE (3”) with standard cover

Item Number Item Number

1R77M-CA-SC 1R1010M-CA-SC

1R78M-CA-SC 1R1011M-CA-SC

1R87M-CA-SC 1R1012M-CA-SC

1R88M-CA-SC 1R119M-CA-SC

1R89M-CA-SC 1R1110M-CA-SC

1R810M-CA-SC 1R1111M-CA-SC

1R98M-CA-SC 1R1112M-CA-SC

1R99M-CA-SC 1R1210M-CA-SC

1R910M-CA-SC 1R1211M-CA-SC

1R911M-CA-SC 1R1212M-CA-SC

1R108M-CA-SC 1R1310M-CA-SC

1R109M-CA-SC 1R1311M-CA-SC

MID PROFILE (3”) with heavy duty (HD) cover

Item Number Item Number

1R77M-HD-SC 1R1010M-HD-SC

1R78M-HD-SC 1R1011M-HD-SC

1R87M-HD-SC 1R1012M-HD-SC

1R88M-HD-SC 1R119M-HD-SC

1R89M-HD-SC 1R1110M-HD-SC

1R810M-HD-SC 1R1111M-HD-SC

1R98M-HD-SC 1R1112M-HD-SC

1R99M-HD-SC 1R1210M-HD-SC

1R910M-HD-SC 1R1211M-HD-SC

1R911M-HD-SC 1R1212M-HD-SC

1R108M-HD-SC 1R1310M-HD-SC

1R109M-HD-SC 1R1311M-HD-SC
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Dual Valve ROHO® HYBRID ELITE® Cushions with Cover
Combines the unique properties of ROHO air cells with the supportive features of foam. 
Contoured foam channels provide positioning and stability. Note: Table on the right is for 
heavy duty (HD) incontinent covers.

Replacement cell pads (specify cushion size and number of valves)

Foam only Small for cushions 1414 to 2020 (specify cushion size)

Foam only Large for cushions 2218 to 2420 (specify cushion size)

Dual Valve with HD cover

Item Number Width Height

2RHEHD1414C 14” / 36 cm 14” / 36 cm

2RHEHD1415C 14” / 36 cm 15” / 38 cm

2RHEHD1416C 14” / 36 cm 16” / 41 cm

2RHEHD1515C 15” / 38 cm 15” / 38 cm

2RHEHD1516C 15” / 38 cm 16” / 41 cm

2RHEHD1517C 15” / 38 cm 17” / 43 cm

2RHEHD1615C 16” / 41 cm 15” / 38 cm

2RHEHD1616C 16” / 41 cm 16” / 41 cm

2RHEHD1617C 16” / 41 cm 17” / 43 cm

2RHEHD1618C 16” / 41 cm 18” / 46 cm

2RHEHD1620C 16” / 41 cm 20” / 51 cm

2RHEHD1716C 17” / 43 cm 16” / 41 cm

2RHEHD1717C 17” / 43 cm 17” / 43 cm

2RHEHD1718C 17” / 43 cm 18” / 46 cm

2RHEHD1816C 18” / 46 cm 16” / 41 cm

2RHEHD1817C 18” / 46 cm 17” / 43 cm

2RHEHD1818C 18” / 46 cm 18” / 46 cm

2RHEHD1820C 18” / 46 cm 20” / 51 cm

2RHEHD2017C 20” / 51 cm 17” / 43 cm

2RHEHD2018C 20” / 51 cm 18” / 46 cm

2RHEHD2020C 20” / 51 cm 20” / 51 cm

2RHEHD2218C 22” / 56 cm 18” / 46 cm

2RHEHD2220C 22” / 56 cm 20” / 51 cm

2RHEHD2222C 22” / 56 cm 22” / 56 cm

2RHEHD2418C 24” / 61 cm 18” / 46 cm

2RHEHD2420C 24” / 61 cm 20” / 51 cm

Dual Valve

Item Number Width Height

2RHE1414C 14” / 36 cm 14” / 36 cm

2RHE1415C 14” / 36 cm 15” / 38 cm

2RHE1416C 14” / 36 cm 16” / 41 cm

2RHE1515C 15” / 38 cm 15” / 38 cm

2RHE1516C 15” / 38 cm 16” / 41 cm

2RHE1517C 15” / 38 cm 17” / 43 cm

2RHE1615C 16” / 41 cm 15” / 38 cm

2RHE1616C 16” / 41 cm 16” / 41 cm

2RHE1617C 16” / 41 cm 17” / 43 cm

2RHE1618C 16” / 41 cm 18” / 46 cm

2RHE1620C 16” / 41 cm 20” / 51 cm

2RHE1716C 17” / 43 cm 16” / 41 cm

2RHE1717C 17” / 43 cm 17” / 43 cm

2RHE1718C 17” / 43 cm 18” / 46 cm

2RHE1816C 18” / 46 cm 16” / 41 cm

2RHE1817C 18” / 46 cm 17” / 43 cm

2RHE1818C 18” / 46 cm 18” / 46 cm

2RHE1820C 18” / 46 cm 20” / 51 cm

2RHE2017C 20” / 51 cm 17” / 43 cm

2RHE2018C 20” / 51 cm 18” / 46 cm

2RHE2020C 20” / 51 cm 20” / 51 cm

2RHE2218C 22” / 56 cm 18” / 46 cm

2RHE2220C 22” / 56 cm 20” / 51 cm

2RHE2222C 22” / 56 cm 22” / 56 cm

2RHE2418C 24” / 61 cm 18” / 46 cm

2RHE2420C 24” / 61 cm 20” / 51 cm

MOSAIC® Cushions with Cover
Provides skin and soft tissue protection. 

Item Number Description

MOSAIC1616 16”w x 16”d (41 cm x 41 cm)

MOSAIC1618 16”w x 18”d (41 cm x 46 cm)

MOSAIC1717 17”w x 17”d (43 cm x 43 cm)

MOSAIC1816 18”w x 16”d (46 cm x 41 cm)

MOSAIC1818 18”w x 18”d (46 cm x 46 cm)

MOSAIC2018 20”w x 18”d (51 cm x 46 cm)

AirLITE® Cushions with Cover
Combines the benefits of sealed air support pad and durable contoured foam base     
for comfort, enhanced positioning and pressure relief. 

Item Number Width Depth

AL1313HD 13” / 33 cm 13” / 33 cm

AL1315HD 13” / 33 cm 15” / 38 cm

AL1414HD 14” / 35.5 cm 14” / 35.5 cm

AL1416HD 14” / 35.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AL1515HD 15” / 38 cm 15” / 38 cm

AL1517HD 15” / 38 cm 17” / 43 cm

AL1616HD 16” / 40.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AL1618HD 16” / 40.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AL1717HD 17” / 43 cm 17” / 43 cm

Item Number Width Depth

AL1718HD 17” / 43 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AL1720HD 17” / 43 cm 20” / 51 cm

AL1816HD 18” / 45.5 cm 16” / 40.5 cm

AL1818HD 18” / 45.5 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

AL1820HD 18” / 45.5 cm 20” / 51 cm

AL1917HD 19” / 48.5 cm 17” / 43 cm

AL1919HD 19” / 48.5 cm 19” / 48.5 cm

AL2017HD 20” / 51 cm 17” / 43 cm

AL2018HD 20” / 51 cm 18” / 45.5 cm

ROHO has improved the 
AirLITE with you in mind!
• Lower anterior height for 

improved transfers
• Same great positioning, 

with even deeper leg 
troughs

• Built-in protection 
in a non-adjustable               
positioning cushion

• Softer, more compliant 
foam

LTV Cushions with Cover
The valve allows you to customize the seat to your specific comfort level.

LTV 18” x 16” Seat cushion with standard cover
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Contour Base (used with sling seat)

Item Number Description

BASE1515 15”w x 15”d (38 cm x 38 cm)

BASE1715 17”w x 15”d (43 cm x 38 cm)

BASE1717 17”w x 17”d (43 cm x 43 cm)

Solid Seat Inserts
Custom sizes available. Not recommended for individuals over 340 lb.

Planar Solid Seat Insert (used with any seat)

Item Number Description

SI1416 14”w x 16”d (36 cm x 41 cm)

SI1616 16”w x 16”d (41 cm x 31 cm)

SI1618 16”w x 18”d (41 cm x 46 cm)

SI1818 18”w x 18”d (46 cm x 46 cm)

SI1820 18”w x 20”d (46 cm x 51 cm)

SI2020 20”w x 20”d (51 cm x 51 cm)

SI CUSTOM Customized, please specify the size

Special Application Cushions
Unique design solutions for any seat and positioning problem.

ADAPTOR Pad 9” x 13” x 1” Sealed 1 square inch air cell padding                                                    
(can be cut to fit virtually any surface) 

Shower Commode Cushion (low profile - 2” cell height only)

SEATCMD88LP (15” x 15”) (38 cm x 38 cm)

SEATCMD89LP (15” x 17”) (38 cm x 43 cm)

SEATCMD99LP (17” x 17”) (43 cm x 43 cm)

SEATCMD910LP (17” x 18”) (43 cm x 47 cm)

SEATCMD CUSTOM

SEATTOILET Toilet seat cushion; fits standard toilet seat and no cover available                   
(no custom size available)

SEATTOILET Straps Adjustable straps

* Does not include cover

RECLINER-C Recliner wheelchair cushion, back and seat protection. Includes cover.         
(made to fit per order, up to 320 cells overall)

CUST RECLINER-C “CUSTOM” Standard cover included free of charge. 

PACK-IT® with cover, designed for short term needs such as bathing and traveling (16”w 
x 9”d x 1”h) (41 cm x 23 cm x 3 cm)

MINI-MAX® Cushions with Cover
Recommended for active individuals seeking protection during recreational activities.

Item Number Description

MINI1515C 15”w x 15”d x 1” (38 cm x 38 cm x 3 cm)

MINI1616C 16”w x 16”d x 1” (41 cm x 41 cm x 3 cm)

MINI1816C 18”w x 16”d x 1” (46 cm x 41 cm x 3 cm)

MINI1818C 18”w x 18”d x 1” (46 cm x 46 cm x 3 cm)

MINI2018C 20”w x 18”d x 1” (51 cm x 46 cm x 3 cm)

MINI2020C 20”w x 20”d x 1” (51 cm x 51 cm x 3 cm)
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HIGH or MID 
PROFILE

LOW PROFILE

COV-SSA88 COV-SSA88LP

COV-SSA89 COV-SSA89LP

COV-SSA99 COV-SSA99LP

COV-SSA910 COV-SSA910LP

COV-SSA109 COV-SSA109LP

COV-SSA1010 COV-SSA1010LP

MINI MAX

COV-MINI15

COV-MINI16

COV-MINI18

COV-MINI20

AirLITE

COV-HDAL1313 COV-HDAL1718

COV-HDAL1315 COV-HDAL1720

COV-HDAL1414 COV-HDAL1816

COV-HDAL1416 COV-HDAL1818

COV-HDAL1515 COV-HDAL1820

COV-HDAL1517 COV-HDAL1917

COV-HDAL1616 COV-HDAL1919

COV-HDAL1618 COV-HDAL2017

COV-HDAL1717 COV-HDAL2018

Replacement Cushion Covers
Six-way stretch cover: top material made up of 80% nylon and 20% spandex; side material 100% polyester and bottom is 100% 
PVC coated polyester non-skid material. Universal Cover standard sizes (for single, dual valve, QUADTRO SELECT, ENHANCER 
and CONTOUR SELECT). Applicable to covers for cushions up to 160 cells.

STANDARD SIZES** (match with cushion size listed below)

CUSTOM CUSHIONS** (any other than those listed below) up to 160 cells

AirLITE SIZES

**To order a standard replacement cover without ISOFLO opening please change the COV-SSA code to COV-A followed by the 
size. There is no additional charge.

Incontinent Cushion Covers
Protect your ROHO cushion from incontinent incidents. Cover material protects against micro-fungi and bacteria. Allows for 
easy cleaning to ensure a clean, sterile sitting environment for the user (for single, dual valve, QUADTRO SELECT, ENHANCER 
and CONTOUR SELECT). 

STANDARD SIZES (match with cushion size)

CUSTOM SIZES (not listed) up to 160 cells

LTC waterproof

COV-HD66 COV-HD89 COV-HD910

COV-HD67 COV-HD98 COV-HD911

COV-HD77 COV-HD99 COV-HD1010

COV-HD78 COV-HD108 COV-HD1011

COV-HD87 COV-HD109 COV-HD1110

COV-HD88 COV-HD810

LTC waterproof “LOW PROFILE”

COV-HD66LP COV-HD89LP COV-HD910LP

COV-HD67LP COV-HD98LP COV-HD1010LP

COV-HD77LP COV-HD99LP

COV-HD78LP COV-HD108LP

COV-HD87LP COV-HD109LP

COV-HD88LP COV-HD810LP

LTV

COV-LTV1816 - Standard

COV-LTVLTHR1816 - Black ultra leather

Accessories/Replacement Pumps/Repair Kits
Item Number Description

HP-20 Inflation pump for ROHO mattresses, double action

HP-45 Inflation pump for ROHO cushions, double action

A5 Rubber patch repair kit

MRK-1 Master repair kit

CV-3 Complete valve assembly (valve and 1” neoprene nose)

Factory labour (per repair)

ROHO® Mattress Sections & Therapeutic Surfaces
MATTSECT3400 ROHO® neoprene section (19” x 34” / 48 cm x 85 cm)

MATTSECT1610 ROHO® neoprene section (19” x 30” / 48 cm x 76 cm)

MATTSECTCUST ROHO® neoprene section custom (up to 19” x 34” / 48 cm x 85 cm)

MATTSECTBARI neoprene section with snaps for BARI add-on (19” x 34” / 48 cm x 85 cm)

BARI310EA Bariatric mattress kit single section (3 x 10 cells)

BARI410EA Bariatric mattress kit single section (4 x 10 cells)

BARI310SET Bariatric kit system (3 x 10 cells) - 4 sections

BARI410SET Bariatric kit system (4 x 10 cells) - 4 sections

Custom Neoprene Section size not listed above

3800-1 Prodigy® Mattress Overlay single section (27” x 35” / 68 cm x 89 cm)

SFLX2EA SOFFLEX 2® standard size section (1 section)

SFLX2NEA SOFFLEX 2® narrow system (1 section)

From left to right:
• ROHO® Prodigy® Mattress Overlay
• ROHO® SOFFLEX 2® Mattress Overlay 

System
• ROHO® Dry Floatation® Mattress 

Overlay System
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Size Table for ROHO® Cushions
To select the correct cushion for your wheelchair:

STEP 1 - Measure the wheelchair seat width and depth. Note: Wheelchair 
manufacturers’ published seat dimensions may vary.

STEP 2 - Use your wheelchair seat dimensions and the table below to 
help you determine the number of cells in cushion width and in depth.

STEP 3 - Select cushion height: LOW PROFILE (2.25”/5.5 cm), MID 
PROFILE (3.25”/8.5 cm), HIGH PROFILE (4.25”/10.5 cm), ENHANCER or 
CONTOUR SELECT (various cell heights).

Standard DRY FLOATATION®

Single (1R) or Dual (2R) Valve and ENHANCER® (ENH)

# of 
Cells

A & C cushion 
cell to cell

B & D cushion 
base

Measured chair range 
(narrowest to widest)

5 8.25” / 21 cm 10” / 25 cm 8.25” / 21 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

6 10” / 25.5 cm 11.75” / 29 cm 10” / 25.5 cm 11.75” / 29.5 cm

7 11.75” / 29.5 cm 13.25” / 33.5 cm 11.75” / 29.5 cm 13.25” / 34 cm

8 13.25” / 34 cm 15” / 37.5 cm 13.25” / 34 cm 15” / 38 cm

9 15” / 38 cm 16.75” / 42 cm 15” / 38 cm 16.75” / 42.5 cm

10 16.75” / 42.5 cm 18.5” / 46.5 cm 16.75” / 42.5 cm 18.5” / 47 cm

11 18.5” / 47 cm 20.25” / 50.5 cm 18.5” / 47 cm 20.25” / 51 cm

12 20.25” / 51 cm 21.75” / 55 cm 20.25” / 51 cm 21.75” / 55.5 cm

13 21.75” / 55.5 cm 23.5” / 59.5 cm 21.75” / 55.5 cm 23.5” / 60 cm

14 23.5” / 60 cm 25.25” / 63.5 cm 23.5” / 60 cm 25.25” / 64 cm

15 25.25” / 64 cm 27” / 68 cm 25.25” / 64 cm 27” / 68 cm

Note: Cell to cell and edge to edge dimensions are rounded to the nearest .5 cm. 
Please check product list to confirm that a size is available. Sizes vary per model.

SELECT® Series
QUADTRO SELECT (QS) and CONTOUR SELECT (CS)

# of 
Cells

A & C cushion 
cell to cell

B & D cushion 
base

Measured chair range 
(narrowest to widest)

5 8.25” / 21 cm 11” / 28 cm 8.25” / 21 cm 10” / 25.5 cm

6 10” / 25.5 cm 12.75” / 32.5 cm 10” / 25.5 cm 11.75” / 29.5 cm

7 11.75” / 29.5 cm 14.5” / 36.5 cm 11.75” / 29.5 cm 13.25” / 34 cm

8 13.25” / 34 cm 16” / 41 cm 13.25” / 34 cm 15” / 38 cm

9 15” / 38 cm 17.75” / 45 cm 15” / 38 cm 16.75” / 42.5 cm

10 16.75” / 42.5 cm 19.5” / 49.5 cm 16.75” / 42.5 cm 18.5” / 47 cm

11 18.5” / 47 cm 21.25” / 54 cm 18.5” / 47 cm 20.25” / 51 cm

12 20.25” / 51 cm 23” / 58 cm 20.25” / 51 cm 21.75” / 55.5 cm

13 21.75” / 55.5 cm 24.5” / 62.5 cm 21.75” / 55.5 cm 23.5” / 60 cm

14 23.5” / 60 cm 26.25” / 67 cm 23.5” / 60 cm 25.25” / 64 cm

Sizing Exceptions - The above sizes are compatible with all ROHO seat cushions except AirLITE® cushions. The number of cells is 
compatible with the model numbers listed next to each product. The wheelchair seat format should be used to determine the proper 
number of cells required to suit your seat. For the AirLITE® cushions, the model number indicates the dimensions of the wheelchair 
seat in inches, width X length.

A

C

B

D

A
B

CD

STANDARD SIZES

Item Number Width Height

COV-HE1414 14” / 36 cm 14” / 36 cm

COV-HE1415 14” / 36 cm 15” / 38 cm

COV-HE1416 14” / 36 cm 16” / 41 cm

COV-HE1515 15” / 38 cm 15” / 38 cm

COV-HE1516 15” / 38 cm 16” / 41 cm

COV-HE1517 15” / 38 cm 17” / 43 cm

COV-HE1615 16” / 41 cm 15” / 38 cm

COV-HE1616 16” / 41 cm 16” / 41 cm

COV-HE1617 16” / 41 cm 17” / 43 cm

COV-HE1618 16” / 41 cm 18” / 46 cm

COV-HE1620 16” / 41 cm 20” / 51 cm

COV-HE1716 17” / 43 cm 16” / 41 cm

COV-HE1717 17” / 43 cm 17” / 43 cm

COV-HE1718 17” / 43 cm 18” / 46 cm

COV-HE1816 18” / 46 cm 16” / 41 cm

COV-HE1817 18” / 46 cm 17” / 43 cm

COV-HE1818 18” / 46 cm 18” / 46 cm

COV-HE1820 18” / 46 cm 20” / 51 cm

COV-HE2017 20” / 51 cm 17” / 43 cm

COV-HE2018 20” / 51 cm 18” / 46 cm

COV-HE2020 20” / 51 cm 20” / 51 cm

COV-HE2218 22” / 56 cm 18” / 46 cm

COV-HE2220 22” / 56 cm 20” / 51 cm

COV-HE2222 22” / 56 cm 22” / 56 cm

COV-HE2418 24” / 61 cm 18” / 46 cm

COV-HE2420 24” / 61 cm 20” / 51 cm

ROHO® HYBRID ELITE® Cushion Covers
STANDARD SIZES Two-way stretch cover with encased comfort foam cells, conforms to the 
individual’s body shape. Solid, non-skid base material offers a durable easy to clean surface. 

HEAVY DUTY Protect your HYBRID ELITE ROHO cushion from incontinent incidents. Cover 
material protects against micro-fungi and bacteria. Allow for easy cleaning to ensure a clean, 
sterile sitting environment.

WATERPROOF COVERS

Item Number Description

COV-HD77 14”w x 14”d (36 cm x 36 cm)

COV-HD78 14”w x 15”d (36 cm x 38 cm)

COV-HD79 14”w x 16”d (36 cm x 41 cm)

COV-HD88 15”w x 15”d (38 cm x 38 cm)

COV-HD89 15”w x 16-17”d (38 cm x 41-43 cm)

COV-HD98 16”w x 15”d (41 cm x 38 cm)

COV-HD99 16”w x 16-17”d (41 cm x 41-43 cm)

COV-HD910 16”w x 18”d (41 cm x 46 cm)

COV-HD911 16”w x 20”d (41 cm x 51 cm)

COV-HD109 17-18”w x 16-17”d (43-46 cm x 41-43 cm)

COV-HD1010 17-18”w x 18”d (43-46 cm x 46 cm)

COV-HD1011 17-18”w x 20”d (43-46 cm x 51 cm)

COV-HD119 20”w x 17”d (51 cm x 43 cm)

COV-HD1110 20”w x 18”d (51 cm x 46 cm)

COV-HD1111 20”w x 20”d (51 cm x 51 cm)

COV-HD1210 22”w x 18”d (56 cm x 46 cm)

COV-HD1211 22”w x 20”d (56 cm x 51 cm)

COV-HD1212 22”w x 22”d (56 cm x 56 cm)

COV-HD1310 24”w x 18”d (61 cm x 46 cm)

COV-HD1311 24”w x 20”d (61 cm x 51 cm)

ROHO® Hybrid Select Cushion Covers
The 4-way stretch, breathable, Stretch-Air fabric ensures greater comfort for end users 
while offering an easy-to-clean moisture barrier that protects the underlying foam (match  
with cushion size listed below)

Hybrid Select Stretch-Air cover

COV-HS1414 COV-HS1616 COV-HS1718 COV-HS2016

COV-HS1416 COV-HS1617 COV-HS1720 COV-HS2017

COV-HS1515 COV-HS1618 COV-HS1816 COV-HS2018

COV-HS1516 COV-HS1620 COV-HS1817 COV-HS2020

COV-HS1517 COV-HS1716 COV-HS1818

COV-HS1615 COV-HS1717 COV-HS1820
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Dimensions for ROHO® Products
Read the measurements in this guide and in the product documentation at www.permobil.com.

Cushion Height – The height of the cushion without load and without possible edging or seat shell. The point of 
departure is a normally inflated cushion. These measurements may also be found in the product descriptions and 
on product labels. 

Cushion Width – Cushion width measured from edge to edge without load. These measurements may also be 
found in the product descriptions and on product labels. 

Cushion Depth – Cushion depth measured from edge to edge without load. These measurements may also be 
found in the product descriptions and on product labels. 

Seat Width – The appropriate seat width for using the cushion. See also “appropriate width” in the list of products. 

Seat Depth – The appropriate seat width for using the cushion. See also “appropriate depth” in the list of products. 

Effective height of DRY FLOATATION® / AIR FLOATATION™ – Spacing between the lower portion of the body and 
the top of the seat cushion or mattress. The effective height of DRY FLOATATION® (height for AIR FLOATATION 
products with AIR FLOATATION™ technology) makes assumptions regarding the depth to which the body sinks 
into the cushion. The deeper, the greater the contact surface and the lower the pressure per cm2 of skin.

Terms and Policies
1. Return Policy: All returns require prior authorization and are subject to a restocking fee.

2. All custom items are non-refundable and non-exchangeable.

3. All cushion and mattress include inflation pump, rubber patch repair kit, and operating instructions. Cushion
also include cover unless noted by *.

Permobil reserves the right to make changes to products and specifications without notice.

Notes
NOTE 1: Ventilation/drainage openings through base of cushion available. 

NOTE 2: All cushions include a cover, inflation pump, repair kit, and operating instructions, except where noted by a *.

NOTE 3: All measurements for cushions are approximate from edge to edge.

NOTE 4: Custom pricing is for cushions up to 160 cells. Cushions over 160 cells require a quote.

NOTE 5: Custom items are non-refundable and non-exchangeable.

Reference Guide

For Internal Use Only

Customer Order #

Line #

CSR

1 2 3 4
Cell Heights

Deleted Cells
Base Remains

X

Cut-out Cells
Remove Base

#

3 3 3 33 3

3 3 3 33 3

3 3 3 33 3

3 3 3 33 3

3 3 X 3X 3

3 3 X 3X 3

Hook and Loop Fastener

Compartment Divisions

Design-A-ROHO® Product Worksheet

© Permobil
REV040824NL

Design-A-ROHO Checklist
Step 1: Choose seat cushion or back

    Seat Cushion  or      Back

Step 2: Specify overall dimensions of cushion 
(Length x Width in inches)

Step 3: Specify cell heights (1, 2, 3, or 4) and
ensure the proper symbol is utilized for 
deleted cells (X) and cut out areas (#)

Step 4: Specify number of valves

  1     2     3     4     5     6

Step 5: If there is more than one valve, ensure 
compartments are indicated

Step 6: If fastener is required, please indicate:
Specify:     Hook  or      Loop
Placement of Fastener: 

Step 7: Cover Required
    Yes  or      No

DO NOT SEND PATIENT PROTECTED HEALTH INFORMATION! IT IS NOT NEEDED TO MAKE THE PRODUCT YOU ARE REQUESTING. 
Please be advised that custom items take approximately 3-4 weeks from date of order to manufacture. 
Disclaimer: The final decision to manufacture custom product is at the discretion of Permobil Seating & Positioning.

Example DESIGN-A-ROHO: 
This chart shows a 2R66 with 
3in/7.6cm cells. The cushion 
has deleted cells in the back 
leaving the rubber base. The 
compartments are divided 
between rows 3 (C) and 4 (D), 
and the additional valve is 
placed in the front right corner.

Valve and Valve Hose
Type “V” in one or more of the corner boxes to 
indicate desired valve location. Please ensure 

the number of compartments matches the 
number of valves marked to the right or below. 
If more than one valve is desired in one specific 

corner, type "V V" in the corner box. 

(Note: For any valves required outside the corner boxes, 
please include the location in the special instruction box) 

Cushion Only 
Cover Only (Special) 

Both 
Standard Placement

Special Instructions:

Location:

If more than one air compartment is desired, 
please follow these steps, using the features in 

your Adobe Acrobat software:

1. Click the "Tools" tab
2. Click open underneath the "Comment" Tool
3.   Click the shape icon        that appears in the toolbar and 

select the line tool
4. Use the line tool to mark your desired compartments
5. Repeat step 4 for any additional compartments
6. Click the 'X' next to the toolbar to close the comment

tool and continue filling out the rest of the form.

If a hook or loop fastener is desired, please 
indicate the location in the checklist below.

V V

Specify Base Model

HIGH PROFILE (HP)

MID PROFILE (MP)

LOW PROFILE (LP)

QUADTRO SELECT (QS) HP

QUADTRO SELECT  (QS) MP

QUADTRO SELECT (QS) LP

ENHANCER (ENH)

CONTOUR SELECT (CS)

Other

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Front of Cushion

D
ep

th

1 2 3 4 5 6

A B C D E F

1

2

3

4

5

6

D
ep

th

Back of Cushion

(front of cushion)

(back of cushion)
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How to use the DESIGN-A-ROHO® Product Worksheet
Specific clients may want a ROHO cushion designed for their unique needs. This worksheet is intended for that purpose. 

The grid on the front of this worksheet represents a 16 cell width by a 16 cell length cushion, but cushions needing larger 
dimensions may also be available. Contact ROHO Customer Experience for information on limitations that may exist.

Follow these steps when ordering a ROHO® custom product:
Step 1: Determine whether you need a seat cushion or a back.

Step 2: Determine the overall size of the cushion or back required (width by length) e.g. 15in/38cm by 15in/38cm.

Step 3: The rounded squares represent individual cells. Specify the height of each cell by inserting the desired height. Select the 
numbers 1, 2, 3, or 4 which represents 1in/2.5cm, 2.25in/5.5cm, 3.25in/8.5cm, 4.25in/10.5cm respectively. If you need certain 
cells deleted, indicate by placing the letter “X” in the square. When cells are deleted, all that remains is the rubber base. If you 
want this area removed, please indicate by placing the symbol “#” in the square on worksheet. Please note that ROHO will not 
make a cushion which is only one row of cells on the outer edge of the cushion or one cell standing alone. ROHO suggests that 
cell variances of 2 or more inches be placed on separate valves for better immersion. 
Step 4: Specify the number of valves. If you would like the valve location somewhere other than in the corners, please specify 

the location(s) in the special instructions box.

Step 5: If you have specified more than one valve, indicate compartment divisions by using the line tool to mark the different 
compartment divisions. 

Step 6: If you would like hook and loop fastener strips attached to the base of the cushion and/or cover, specify the type and 
the location on the front of this worksheet. Strips near the edge of the cushion can be both glued and sewn, but strips 
located toward the center of the cushion can only be glued. 

Step 7: Select if a cover is required

Provider/Distributor Name:

ROHO Account Number: Choose One:     Quote  or      Order

Address:

City: State: Zip: Country:

Phone: Fax:

Email:

Person Ordering: 

Mark For (Reference Name):

P.O. Number (Required to Place an Order):

Design-A-ROHO® Product Worksheet

Fits Wheelchair Size
(in. / cm)

Number 
of Cells

10 / 22 to 26.5 5

11 / 12 to 26.5 to 31 6

13 / 31 to 35 7

14 to 15 / 35 to 39.5 8

16 to 17 / 39.5 to 44 9

18 to 19 / 44 to 48.5 10

20 to 21 / 48.5 to 52.5 11

22 / 52.5 to 57 12

23 to 24 / 57 to 61 13

25 / 61 to 65.5 14

26 to 27 / 65.5 to 70 15

ROHO® Neoprene Cushion Sizing Chart
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